Results -- IBRA 4D Saturday 12/29/2012

Rank Final Score  Membership Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 13.035 Gardner, Sarah Shania $119.00
2 13.109 NEW Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $89.00
3 13.112 0 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $59.00
4 13.228 11 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $30.00
5 13.294 11 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00
6 13.36 1 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00
7 13.364 New Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $0.00
8 13.43 0 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00
9 13.443 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00
10 13.479 11 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00
11 13.494 New Erkamaa, Julie KL Handlebar Pep $0.00
12 13.504 NEW Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00
2D
1 13.562 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $102.00
2 13.564 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $76.00
3 13.566 Smith, Faith Oreo $51.00
4 13.647 NEW Clifford, Cindy Jimmy $25.00
5 13.65 New Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00
6 13.717 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00
7 13.747 1 Huebner, Jessie Dually $0.00
8 13.793 Jackson, Leigh Ann Shawnes Runaway $0.00
9 13.84 NEW Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
10 13.901 NEW Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $0.00
11 13.948 0 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo S0.00
12 13.957 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00
13 14.018 Macha, Michelle E-6 S0.00
3D
1 14.077 NEW Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $68.00
2 14.082 Miller, Lynette Duke $51.00
3 14.093 1 Steiger, Sammy Tom $34.00
4 14.206 NEW Bush, Samantha Bectello $17.00
5 14.228 NEW Hartley, Deb MS Midnight Dash $0.00
6 14.309 0 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00
7 14.445 Green, Danielle Rojo $S0.00
8 14.454 new Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss $0.00
9 14.477 Hill, Kelli Gusty $S0.00
4D
1 14.541 0 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $68.00
2 14.737 Smith, Jasmine Satin $51.00
3 14.783 NEW Rink, Traci Tinys Big Slick $34.00
4 14.859 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $17.00
5 15.079 Hurtgen, Jordan Hidden Copy $0.00
6 15.147 Springer, Chuck Ladies Love Him $0.00
7 15.289 Prestin, Elizabeth Reggie $0.00
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Disqualified
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15.544
15.562
16.512

16.88

13.106 wil665
13.515
13.72
13.749
14.046
14.063
14.312
14.425
14.437 new
14.899
15.035 new
15.692
17.73 NEW
20.418

11

11

Bound, Penny
Yatso, Maddie
Vandermyde, Kim
Zimmerman, Ann

Schmidt, Robin
Kamber, Tracey
Springer, Chuck
Breitenfeldt, Amanda
Nice, Brittnay
Baratka, Alexis
Hahn, Taylor
Blanchette, Jennifer
Collins, Stephiane
Kurth, Randy
Hedden, Steve
Erwin, Donald
Marshall, Michelle
lhonde, Mohammed

An Ultimate Cowboy
Horse

Buddy

Rooster

Te Drift N Easy
Memphis

Naomi

Windsor

Okee Dokee Moon
Hickory

Big Mama

CJ Jenny Crickett
Lilly

Cash

Indy

Gold N Red Breeze
Alamo

Risky Corona

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Results -- IBRA 4-D Sunday 12/30/2012

Rank Final Score  Membership Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 13.005 0 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $111.00
2 13.007 0 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $83.00
3 13.086 New Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $55.00
4 13.209 New Erkamaa, Julie KL Handlebar Pep $28.00
5 13.218 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00
6 13.224 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
7 13.237 Gardner, Sarah Shania $0.00
8 13.313 11 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00
9 13.342 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00
10 13.43 NEW Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00
11 13.444 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00
12 13.458 NEW Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $0.00
13 13.464 1 Huebner, Jessie Dually $0.00
14 13.479 1 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00
15 13.485 0 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00
16 13.503 1 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00
2D
1 13.524 11 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $95.00
2 13.531 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $71.00
3 13.557 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $48.00
4 13.625 Smith, Faith Oreo $24.00
5 13.632 11 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00
6 13.636 NEW Clifford, Cindy Jimmy $0.00
7 13.669 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00
8 13.704 new Hedden, Steve Indy $0.00
9 13.761 Jackson, Leigh Ann Shawnes Runaway $0.00
10 13.843 0 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00
11 13.845 NEW Bush, Samantha Bectello S0.00
12 13.897 1 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00
13 13.962 NEW Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
14 13.972 NEW Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00
3D
1 14.06 NEW Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $63.00
2 14.108 Papenfuss, Julie Electric Eyes $48.00
3 14.184 0 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $32.00
4 14.275 new Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss $16.00
5 14.476 Susong, Jeff Summer $0.00
4D
1 14.544 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $48.00
2 14.683 11 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $36.00
3 14.788 NEW Hartley, Deb MS Midnight Dash $24.00
4 14.803 Hurtgen, Jordan Hidden Copy $12.00
5 14.909 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00
6 14.987 Springer, Chuck Ladies Love Him $0.00
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15.055
15.074
15.452
16.199

12.954 wil665

13.285

13.298 New
13.56 NEW

13.669

13.891 new

13.912

14.061 NEW

14.936

19.129

11 Bound, Penny

Mandt, Megan
Vandermyde, Kim
Kopiske, Rachel

Schmidt, Robin
Kamber, Tracey
Blohowiak, Rob
Kalish, Donna
Breitenfeldt, Amanda
Collins, Stephiane
lhonde, Mohammed
Rink, Traci

Miller, Lynette
Papenfuss, Julie

An Ultimate Cowboy
Bacardi

Buddy

Race

Te Drift N Easy
Memphis

Feeling Famous
DHR Livin Legend
Windsor

Lilly

Risky Corona
Tinys Big Slick
Duke

Fayola Cactus

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Results -- IBRA Jr 12/29/2012

Rank Final Score  Membership Name
1D
1 12.922 NEW Balzer, Adrian
2 13.253 0 Lohman, Sarah
3 13.312 Myers, Bridgette
4 13.366 Myers, Bridgette
2D
1 13.584 1 Steiger, Sammy
2 13.649 Smith, Faith
3 13.846 1 Baratka, Alexis
4 13.9 Nice, Brittnay
3D
1 14.245 0 Hallin, Kelsey
2 14.262 0 Lohman, Sarah
3 14.375 Hahn, Taylor
4 14.594 Shortridge, Cailin
5 15.174 Smith, Jasmine
6 17.029 Mandt, McKenzie
7 21.022 Yatso, Maddie
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 13.779 Nice, Brittnay
0 14.015 Hahn, Taylor

0 16.865 Kind, Signe

Stock

High Honey Money
Tyree N Watch Jo
Casino

Sisco

Tom

Oreo

Hickory

Chicks Go Wild

Zero Limits

Junos Smokin Jenny
Hootie

Kite

Satin

Ginger

Horse

Okee Dokee Moon
Big Mama
Moe

Earnings

$44.00
$26.00
$18.00

$0.00

$26.00
$16.00
$11.00

$0.00

$18.00
$11.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Results -- IBRA Jr 12/30/2012
Membership Name

Rank Final Score
1D
1 13.051 NEW
2 13.077
3 13.245
4 13.362
5 13.377
6 134
7 13.46
2D
1 13.776
3D
1 14.134
2 14.654
3 17.105
4 17.733
5 35.659
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0
0 13.677
0 14.786
0 16.094

Balzer, Adrian

0 Lohman, Sarah
Myers, Bridgette
Myers, Bridgette
Smith, Faith
Johnson, Brea

1 Steiger, Sammy

0 Lohman, Sarah

Cayemberg, Chelsea
Smith, Jasmine
Mandt, McKenzie
Aeschbach, Katie
Aeschbach, Katie

0 Hallin, Kelsey

1 Baratka, Alexis
Kind, Signe
Aeschbach, Conner

Stock

High Honey Money
Tyree N Watch Jo
Casino

Sisco

Oreo

Fire Fly

Tom

Junos Smokin Jenny

Misty
Satin
Ginger
Sassy
Smokey

Zero Limits
Hickory
Moe

Little Bit

Earnings

$41.00
$25.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$50.00

$17.00
$10.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Results -- IBRA SR 12/29/2012

Rank Final Score  Membership Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 13.294 11 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $38.00
2 13.479 11 Halvorsen, Penny  Sharps Easy Jet $26.00
3 13.494 New Erkamaa, Julie KL Handlebar Pep $0.00
4 13.504 NEW Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00
5 13.562 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
6 13.65 New Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00
7 13.717 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00
2D
1 13.84 NEW Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $23.00
2 13.901 NEW Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $15.00
3 14.018 Macha, Michelle E-6 $0.00
4 14.077 NEW Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00
3D
1 15.544 11 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $15.00
2 16.512 Vandermyde, Kim  Buddy $10.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 13.106 wil665 Schmidt, Robin Te Drift N Easy $0.00
0 13.515 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00
0 15.035 new Hedden, Steve Indy $0.00
0 15.692 11 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
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Results -- IBRA Sr 12/30/2012

Rank Final Score
1D
1 13.209 New
2 13.224
3 13.313
4 13.444
5 13.458 NEW
6 13.524
7 13.704 new
2D
1 13.962 NEW
2 14.06 NEW
3 14.108
3D
1 14.683
2 15.055
3 15.452
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 12.954 wil665
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13.285

13.298 New
13.56 NEW

19.129

Membership Name

Erkamaa, Julie
VanderMyde, Cal
11 Bound, Penny
VanderMyde, Cal
Ford, Pam
11 Halvorsen, Penny
Hedden, Steve

Hartley, Deb
Ford, Kim
Papenfuss, Julie

11 Erwin, Donald
11 Bound, Penny
Vandermyde, Kim

Schmidt, Robin
Kamber, Tracey
Blohowiak, Rob
Kalish, Donna

Papenfuss, Julie

Stock

KL Handlebar Pep
Lacey Bar Leo

Smart Chic Investment
Dusty

Sierras Dynasty
Sharps Easy Jet

Indy

Skippers Sleepy King
Izzy A Bud
Electric Eyes

Gold N Red Breeze
An Ultimate Cowboy
Buddy

Te Drift N Easy
Memphis

Feeling Famous
DHR Livin Legend
Fayola Cactus

Earnings Points

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$21.00
$13.00
$8.00

$14.00
$8.00
$6.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Results -- Jr Poles, Saturday 12/29/2012

Rank Final Score Name

20.789 Smith, Faith

21.419 Hahn, Taylor
22.88 Smith, Jasmine

25.237 Hallin, Kelsey

A W N -

No Time
Disqualified

Stock
Oreo
Hootie
Satin

Zero Limits

Earnings
$18.00
$12.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Results -- Jr Poles Sunday 12/30/2012
Rank Final Score Name

1 21.059 Smith, Faith
2 21.439 Myers, Bridgette
3 22.027 Hallin, Kelsey
4 22.489 Smith, Jasmine
No Time
Disqualified
0 21.292 Myers, Bridgette

0 21.382 Steiger, Sammy

Stock

Oreo
Casino
Zero Limits
Satin

Sisco
Tom

Earnings
$27.00
$18.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Results -- 2D Poles 12/29/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 19.333 Gardner, Sarah Shania $49.00
2 20.379 Hedden, Steve Indy $32.00
3 20.658 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00
4 20.72 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00
5 21.114 Hahn, Taylor Hootie $0.00
2D
1 22.348 Springer, Chuck Naomi $32.00
2 22.565 Smith, Jasmine Satin $22.00
3 22.788 Hurtgen, Jordan Hidden Copy $0.00
4 24.36 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 19.778 Springer, Chuck Ladies Love Him $0.00
0 22.18 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
0 23.272 Ihonde, Mohammed  Risky Corona $0.00
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Results -- 2D Poles Sunday 12/30/2012

Rank Final Score Name

1D
1 19.569 Gardner, Sarah
2 19.857 Lohman, Justine
3 20.067 Steiger, Sammy
4 20.226 Myers, Bridgette
5 20.597 Smith, Faith

2D
1 21.599 Hedden, Steve
2 21.734 Springer, Chuck
3 22.639 Smith, Jasmine
4 22.974 Hallin, Kelsey
5 25.991 Hurtgen, Jordan

Final Time =0

Disqualified
0 18.816 lhonde, Mohammed
0 19.984 Myers, Bridgette
0 20.869 Springer, Chuck

Stock

Shania

Indian Interception
Tom

Casino

Oreo

Indy

Ladies Love Him
Satin

Zero Limits
Hidden Copy

Risky Corona
Sisco
Naomi

Earnings

$53.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$35.00
$23.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Results -- Second 4-D Saturday 12/29/2012

Rank
1D

u b WN B

2D
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4D
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Final Time =0
Disqualified

0

0

0

Final Score

Name

12.922 Balzer, Adrian
13.091 Janes, Brittany
13.112 Lohman, Justine
13.122 Erkamaa, Julie
13.218 VanderMyde, Cal

13.423 Gardner, Sarah
13.443 Schmidt, Robin
13.463 Huebner, Jessie
13.485 Kalish, Donna
13.512 VanderMyde, Cal
13.513 Blohowiak, Rob
13.566 Smith, Faith
13.63 Ford, Pam
13.664 Halvorsen, Penny
13.687 Springer, Chuck
13.728 Hill, Kelli
13.761 Clifford, Cindy
13.778 Breitenfeldt, Amanda
13.846 Baratka, Alexis
13.857 Miller, Lynette
13.873 Hedden, Steve

13.95 Rink, Traci
14.122 Bush, Samantha
14.203 Jackson, Leigh Ann
14.245 Hallin, Kelsey

14.28 Hurtgen, Jordan
14.306 lhonde, Mohammed

14.594 Macha, Michelle
14.599 Hartley, Deb
14.814 Springer, Chuck
14.877 Prestin, Elizabeth
15.174 Smith, Jasmine
15.559 Bound, Penny
15.755 Zimmerman, Ann
16.248 Vandermyde, Kim
16.721 Mandt, McKenzie

13.199 Kurth, Ginny
13.313 Huebner, Jessie
13.504 Bound, Penny

Stock

High Honey Money
Brats Cash Roll
Indian Interception
KL Handlebar Pep
Lacey Bar Leo

Shania

Te Drift N Easy
Dually

DHR Livin Legend
Dusty

Feeling Famous
Oreo

Sierras Dynasty
Sharps Easy Jet
Naomi

Gusty

Jimmy
Windsor
Hickory

Duke

Injun Injun

Tinys Big Slick
Bectello

Shawnes Runaway
Zero Limits
Hidden Copy

Risky Corona

E-6

MS Midnight Dash
Ladies Love Him
Reggie

Satin

An Ultimate Cowboy
Rooster

Buddy

Ginger

Justa Bay Bully
Miss Pebble Moonfire
Smart Chic Investment

Earnings

$99.00
$74.00
$49.00
$25.00

$0.00

$85.00
$63.00
$42.00
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$56.00
$42.00
$28.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00

$42.00
$32.00
$21.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

O OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0COEFrRr ONWMWM R N W A~ O,

O OO0 O R NWRMWM O FRLr N W b U

o O



O O OO oo o o

13.663 Kamber, Tracey
14.201 Collins, Stephiane
14.376 Blanchette, Jennifer
14.557 Kurth, Randy
15.222 Marshall, Michelle
15.258 Erwin, Donald
15.535 Green, Danielle
15.56 Mandt, Megan

Memphis

Lilly

CJ Jenny Crickett
Cash

Alamo

Gold N Red Breeze
Rojo

Bacardi

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Results -- Second 4D Sunday 12/30/2012

Rank
1D

O 00 NO UL A WN

[
o

2D

O 00 NO UL A WN -

3D

[ERN

4D

N ook, WN e

8
Final Time =0
Disqualified

0
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Final Score

Name

12.908 VanderMyde, Cal
13.005 Lohman, Justine
13.047 Erkamaa, Julie
13.051 Balzer, Adrian
13.164 Schmidt, Robin
13.197 Kalish, Donna
13.246 Gardner, Sarah
13.272 Blohowiak, Rob
13.313 Bound, Penny
13.374 Janes, Brittany

13.464 Huebner, Jessie
13.503 Huebner, Jessie
13.561 VanderMyde, Cal
13.625 Smith, Faith
13.632 Kurth, Ginny
13.738 Marshall, Michelle
13.81 Jackson, Leigh Ann
13.821 Hedden, Steve
13.906 Bush, Samantha

14.189 Hartley, Deb

14.415 Rink, Traci
14.541 Susong, Jeff
14.654 Smith, Jasmine
14.724 Bound, Penny
14.855 Mandt, Megan
15.227 Springer, Chuck
16.035 Mandt, McKenzie
16.621 Vandermyde, Kim

0 Hallin, Kelsey
13.285 Kamber, Tracey
13.677 Baratka, Alexis
13.909 Clifford, Cindy
14.035 Springer, Chuck
14.303 Hurtgen, Jordan
14.936 Miller, Lynette

Stock

Lacey Bar Leo
Indian Interception
KL Handlebar Pep
High Honey Money
Te Drift N Easy
DHR Livin Legend
Shania

Feeling Famous

Smart Chic Investment

Brats Cash Roll

Dually

Miss Pebble Moonfire
Dusty

Oreo

Justa Bay Bully

Alamo

Shawnes Runaway
Injun Injun

Bectello

MS Midnight Dash

Tinys Big Slick
Summer

Satin

An Ultimate Cowboy
Bacardi

Ladies Love Him
Ginger

Buddy

Zero Limits
Memphis
Hickory
Jimmy
Naomi
Hidden Copy
Duke

Earnings

$81.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$69.00
$52.00
$35.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$115.00

$35.00
$26.00
$17.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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